
 SYMPHONIC SERIES

Friday, December 8, 7:30 pm
Saturday, December 9, 2:00 pm
Presented by the West Virginia Symphony Orchestra 
& The Charleston Ballet 

MAGNIFICENT MESSIAH
Saturday, December 16, 7:30 pm

2O23-2O24 POPS SERIES

MOUNTAIN STAGE 
WITH THE WVSO

Saturday, November 18

Hosted by Kathy Mattea
Special Guest Judy Collins, plus the 
Mountain Stage Band and more.

“What a Wonderful World” 
and other hits by the              
King of Jazz.

Star Wars, Jurassic Park, and 
other great movie hits. 
Come in costume!

Santa and friends ring in 
the holidays with music, 
fun, and magic.

Mountain Stage is produced by West Virginia 
Public Broadcasting and distributed by NPR Music. 

SOUNDS OF
THE SEASON
Saturday, December 2

LOUIS ARMSTRONG 
& FRIENDS
Saturday, March 23

GREAT MOVIE 
SOUNDTRACKS
Saturday, February 10

OPENING NIGHT
CELEBRATION
Saturday, September 9
Aram Khachaturian:
Masquerade Suite
Clara Wieck Schumann:
Piano Concerto
featuring Byeol Kim,
piano, Astral Artist
Beethoven:
Symphony No. 7

HOMETOWN HORN
Saturday, October 14
Duke Ellington:
Black, Brown and Beige Suite
Glière:
Horn Concerto
featuring Albert Houde, horn 
Sibelius:
Symphony No. 2

MUSICAL SWEETS & TREATS
Saturday, January 20
Brahms:
Academic Festival Overture
Astor Piazzolla:
Concerto for Bandoneon
featuring Iwo Jedynecki,
accordion, Astral Artist
Jessica Hunt: 
Resonance | Rush | Ride
Haydn:
Symphony No. 104

A NEW WORLD OF MUSIC
Saturday, March 9
Barber:
Essay No. 1
Saint-Saëns:
Piano Concerto No. 2
featuring
Sara Davis Buechner, piano
Dvořák:
Symphony No. 9
“From the New World”

A NIGHT AT THE OPERA
Saturday, April 13

Rossini: Semiramide
Strauss:
Vier Letzte Lieder
featuring Carline Waugh, soprano
Choruses from Famous Operas
featuring WVSO Chorus

A GRAND FINALE!
Saturday, May 4
Side-by-side with
WV Youth Symphony
Florence Price: 
Violin Concerto No. 1
featuring
Melissa White, violin
Mussorgsky: 
Pictures at an Exhibition

The
Nutcracker


